May 22 2024 (19:43) India Rail Info

Agra Cantt. - Kolkata Weekly Express (PT)/13168 - Exp - ER
RBL/Rae Bareli Junction to KOAA/Kolkata
17h Om - 910 km - 10 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 AGC |Agra Cantt. 05:05 4,5 (1 0 72 |167 |[NCR
2 MT] Mathura Junction 05:50 05:55 5m |7 |1 54 147 |177 [NCR
3 |HTC |Hathras City 06:48 06:50 2m |1 |1 9 |79 (178 [NER
4 |KSY Kasganj Junction 07:38 07:48 10m 2 |1 159 |74 |172 |NER
5 |FBD |Farrukhabad Junction 09:15 09:20 5m |1 [1 266 |16 [150 |NER
6 |FGR |Fatehgarh 09:40 09:42 2m |1 |1 272 |73 [149 [NER
7 |KIN Kannauj 10:26 10:28 2m |1 |1 326 |42 [139 |NER
8 CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 12:20 12:25 5m |1 |1 404 |7 126 [NCR
9 CNB  |Kanpur Central 12:45 12:50 5m |9 |1 406 |48 |127 |NCR
10 [LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 14:20 14:30 10m (6 |1 478 162 |124 |NR
11 |(RBL |Rae Bareli Junction 15:45 15:50 5m |3 |1 556 |78 [112 |NR
12 |GNG |GauriGanj 16:26 16:28 2m |1 |1 603 |62 [106 |NR
13 |AME [Amethi 16:41 16:43 2m |1 |1 616 [57 [100 [NR
14 |MBDP |[MBDD Pratapgarh 17:20 17:25 5m |2 |1 651 |59 [97 |NR
Junction
15 |[BSB |Varanasi junction 19:35 19:45 10m |4 |1 779 |14 |77 |NR
16 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 21:00 21:10 10m |1,2, |1 797 |88 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai) 3
17 |SSM |[Sasaram Junction 22:20 22:22 2m |3 |1 899 (67 (108 [ECR
18 |DOS |Dehri On Sone 22:38 22:40 2m (4 |1 917 |73 |108 |ECR
19 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 23:50 23:55 5m |3 |1 1002 |67 |109 |[ECR
20 |[DHN |Dhanbad junction 02:55 03:00 5m |1 |2 1203 |33 |232 |ECR
21 |ASN |Asansol Junction 04:45 04:50 5m |5 |2 1261 (51 [106 |ER
22 |KOAA |Kolkata 08:50 5 |2 1466 |- 6 |ER

May 22 2024 (19:43) https://indiarailinfo.com




